Time

Monday, June 23rd
Activity

4:00 PM Registration/Tour
5:00 PM Orientation/Greetings
6:00 PM Introductory Activity
7:00 PM Dinner
7:45PM Seva
8:15 PM Variety Show Practice
9:00 PM Sangha Time.
9:45 PM Unwind

10:00 PM Lights Out

Tuesday, June 24th

6:30 AM Wake up, Showers
7:15 Yogasana

7:30AM Meditation

800 AM Breakfast

8:45AM Seva

Guest House
Guest House
Guest House

Guest House
Meditation Hall
Meditation Hall
Gym
Gym

11:00AM Unwind
11:15AM Class with Swamiji
12:00 AM Break/Showers
12:30 PM Lunch
1:15PM Seva
2:00 PM Free Time
3:00 PM Examining Lives of Great Men
4:00 PM Role Playing, Act it Out
4:30 PM Free Time
5:00 PM Meditation
5:30 PM Sport (Volleyball)
7:00 PM Dinner
7:45PM Seva
8:15 PM Variety Show Practice
9:00 PM Sangha Time
9:45 PM Unwind
10:00 PM Lights Out

Library

Gym
Guest House

Library
Library

Meditation Hall
Outside
Gym

Guest House
Guest House
Guest House

Teacher

Aaron

6:30AM

7:15
7:30AM
8:00AM
8:45AM

2024 Temple of Harmony Boys Camp Schedule

Harmonizing Life

Wednesday, June 25th
Wake up, Showers
Yogasana

Meditation

Breakfast

Seva

Guest House
Meditation Hall
Meditation Hall
Gym
Gym

9:30 AM [ACTIVITY: Learning Gardening Outside

11:00 AM
11:15AM
12:00 AM
12:30 PM
1:15PM
200 PM
300 PM
4:00 PM
5:00 PM
5:30 PM
7:00 PM
7:45PM
8:15PM
9:00 PM
9:45PM
10:00 PM

6:30 AM

7:15
7:30 AM
8:00AM
8:45AM

Unwind
Class with Swamiji

Break/Showers

Lunch

Seva

Free Time

Discussing Modern Day Distractions
ACTIVITY: Canvas and Painting
Meditation

Sport (Volleyball)

Dinner

Seva

Variety Show Practice

Sangha Time

Unwind

Lights Out

Thursday, June 26th

Wake up, Showers
Yogasana
Meditation
Breakfast

Seva

Library

Gym
Guest House

Library
Library
Meditation Hall
Outside

Gym

Guest House
Guest House
Guest House

Guest House
Meditation Hall
Meditation Hall
Gym

Gym

11:00 AM
11:15 AM
12:00 PM
12:45 PM
500 PM
5:30 PM
7:00 PM
7:45PM
8:15PM
9:00 PM
9:45PM
10:00 PM

Unwind
Early Lunch

Seva

Head to the Beach
Meditation

Sport (Volleyball)
Dinner

Seva

Variety Show Practice
Sangha Time

Unwind

Lights Out

Library

Gym
Meditation Hall
Outside

Gym

Guest House
Guest House
Guest House

Beach
Cabins Brainstorming Session
Campers' Class SVN

6:30AM

7:15
7:30AM
8:00AM
8:45AM

Friday, June 27th
Wake up, Showers
Yogasana
Meditation
Breakfast

Seva

Guest House Time
Meditation Hall

Meditation Hall

Gym

Gym

S T A Y

11:00 AM
1:15AM
12:00 AM
12:30 PM
1:15PM
2:00 PM
300 PM
4:00 PM
5:00 PM
5:30 PM
7:00 PM
7:45PM
8:15PM
9:00 PM
9:45PM
10:00 PM

6:30 AM

7:15
7:30 AM
8:00AM
8:45AM

Unwind
Gurji Video

BreakShowers

Lunch

Seva

Free Time

Cabins Brainstorming Session
Campers' Class

Meditation

Olympics.

Dinner

Seva

Variety Show Practice
Sangha Time

Unwind

Lights Out

Saturday, June 28th

Wake up, Showers
Yogasana
Meditation
Breakfast

Seva

Library

Gym
Guest House

Library

Library
Meditation Hall
Outside

Gym

Guest House
Guest House
Guest House

Guest House.
Meditation Hall
Meditation Hall
Gym

Gym

11:00 AM
1:15AM
12:00AM
12:30 PM
1:15PM
2:00 PM
3:00 PM
4:00 PM
4:30 PM
6:30 PM
7:00 PM
8:00 PM
9:00 PM
9:30 PM
10:00 PM

Unwind
Class with Swami
Break/Showers

Lunch

Seva

Free Time

Variety Show Practice
Meditation

2025 Camp Variety Show
Free Time

Dinner

sangha Time

Night Time Parikrama
Free Time

Unwind (Later bedtime)

Library

Gym
Guest House

Library
Library
Outside

Gym
Guest House
Guest House
Guest House

7:00AM
7:30
7:45AM
8:30AM
9:00AM
11:00 AM
11:45AM
12:00 PM
1:15PM
2:15PM

Sunday, June 29th
Activity

Wake up

Yogasana

Meditation

Breakfast

Hiking

Class with Swamiji

Break

Picnic

Closing Ceremony

Free Time, Parent Pickup

Place
Guest House
Meditation Hall
Meditation Hall
Gym

Outside
Garden
Outside
Outside

Guest House
Meditation Hall



