				2024 Temple of Harmony Boys Cam	p Schedule								
				Harmonizing Life									
Time	Monday, June 23rd Activity	Disease	Teacher	Wednesday, June 25th	Guest House				Friday, June 27th	Guest House		Sunday, June 29th Activity	Place
	Activity A Registration/Tour	Place Lobby		6:30 AM Wake up, Showers 7:15 Yogasana	Meditation Hall				Wake up, Showers Yogasana	Meditation Hall		Wake up	Guest House
5:00 PM	// Orientation/Greetings	Gym		7:30 AM Meditation	Meditation Hall			7:30 AM	Meditation	Meditation Hall		Yogasana	Meditation Hall
6:00 PM	Introductory Activity	Gym		8:00 AM Breakfast	Gym			8:00 AM	Breakfast	Gym	7:45 AM	Meditation	Meditation Hall
	M Dinner	Gym		8:45 AM Seva	Gym			8:45 AM	Seva	Gym	8:30 AM	Breakfast	Gym
7:45 PM	// Seva // Variety Show Practice	Guest House		9:30 AM ACTIVITY: Learning Gardening 11:00 AM Unwind	Outside		SHJ	9:30 AM 11:00 AM	ACTIVITY	Outside	9:00 AM	Hiking Class with Swamiji	Outside Garden
	Sangha Time	Guest House		11:15 AM Class with Swamiji	Library		SHJ		Guruji Video	Library	11:45 AM		Outside
9:45 PM	/ Unwind	Guest House		12:00 AM Break/Showers	Library				Break/Showers	Library	12:00 PM		Outside
10:00 PM	/ Lights Out			12:30 PM Lunch	Gym			12:30 PM	Lunch	Gym	1:15 PM	Closing Ceremony	Guest House
				1:15 PM Seva	Guest House			1:15 PM		Guest House	2:15 PM	Free Time, Parent Pickup	Meditation Hall
	Tuesday, June 24th			2:00 PM Free Time					Free Time				
	M Wake up, Showers 5 Yogasana	Guest House Meditation Hall	Aaron	3:00 PM Discussing Modern Day Distractions 4:00 PM ACTIVITY: Canvas and Painting	Library				Cabins Brainstorming Session Campers' Class	Library			
7:30 AN	M Meditation	Meditation Hall	SHJ	5:00 PM Meditation	Meditation Hall				Meditation	Meditation Hall			
	// Breakfast	Gym		5:30 PM Sport (Volleyball)	Outside				Olympics	Outside			
	/ Seva	Gym		7:00 PM Dinner	Gym			7:00 PM	Dinner	Gym			
9:30 AM	ACTIVITY: Capture the Flag	Outside		7:45 PM Seva				7:45 PM					
	If Unwind If Class with Swamiji	Ubases		8:15 PM Variety Show Practice	Guest House Guest House				Variety Show Practice	Guest House Guest House			
	M Break/Showers	Library		9:00 PM Sangha Time 9:45 PM Unwind	Guest House			9:45 PM	Sangha Time	Guest House			
12:30 PM		Gym		10:00 PM Lights Out	Cocarriodac				Lights Out	Cucui i iousc			
1:15 PM	// Seva	Guest House		Thursday, June 26th					Saturday, June 28th				
	/ Free Time												
	Examining Lives of Great Men	Library		6:30 AM Wake up, Showers	Guest House				Wake up, Showers	Guest House			
	Role Playing, Act it Out	Library		7:15 Yogasana	Meditation Hall				Yogasana	Meditation Hall			
	A Free Time A Meditation	Meditation Hall	SHJ	7:30 AM Meditation 8:00 AM Breakfast	Meditation Hall Gym	Cabins Brainstor Campers' Class	ming Session		Meditation Breakfast	Meditation Hall Gym			
	M Sport (Volleyball)	Outside	Lhc	8:45 AM Seva	Gym	Campers Class	04M	8:00 AM 8:45 AM	Seva	Gym			
	/ Dinner	Gym		9:30 AM ACTIVITY	Outside			9:30 AM	ACTIVITY	Outside			
7:45 PM	// Seva			11:00 AM Unwind			SVN	11:00 AM	Unwind				
	Variety Show Practice	Guest House		11:15 AM Early Lunch	Library				Class with Swamiji	Library			
	A Sangha Time	Guest House		12:00 PM Seva 12:45 PM Head to the Beach	0			12:00 AM 12:30 PM	Break/Showers	0			
	/ Unwind / Lights Out	Guest House		12:45 PM Head to the Beach 5:00 PM Meditation	Gym Meditation Hall			12:30 PM 1:15 PM		Gym Guest House			
10.00 FN	Lights Out			5:30 PM Sport (Volleyball)	Outside				Free Time	Guest House			
				7:00 PM Dinner	Gym				Variety Show Practice	Library			
				7:45 PM Seva				4:00 PM	Meditation	Library			
				8:15 PM Variety Show Practice	Guest House				2025 Camp Variety Show	Outside			
				9:00 PM Sangha Time	Guest House				Free Time				
				9:45 PM Unwind 10:00 PM Lights Out	Guest House			7:00 PM		Gym Guest House			
				10:00 PM Lights Out					Sangha Time Night Time Parikrama	Guest House			
									Free Time	Guest House			
								10:00 PM	Unwind (Later bedtime)				
		-											
		_											
	-	_											